
WRRC Battleground 12K September 26, 2018  

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
47 Maksym Chepeliev 1 M2029 1/1 49:52.2 6:41
49 Kurt Gogolin 2 M5059 1/2 54:17.6 7:17
53 Chris Speers 3 M3039 1/3 58:57.3 7:54
52 Chris Cahee 4 M4049 1/5 59:59.7 8:03
42 Adam Downey 5 M3039 2/3 1:07:09.3 9:00
54 Brain Beeler 6 M4049 2/5 1:07:19.8 9:02
55 Brett Giltmier 7 M4049 3/5 1:14:35.8 10:00
43 Vernie Criswell 8 M60+ 1/2 1:15:33.8 10:08
40 Rachel Stout 9 F4049 1/2 1:15:39.7 10:09
51 Kate Wright 10 F3039 1/2 1:16:04.8 10:12
45 Kassi Bontrager 11 F2029 1/1 1:16:20.8 10:14
44 Austin Bontrager 12 M3039 3/3 1:16:21.2 10:14
58 Chris Mullen 13 M4049 4/5 1:16:29.0 10:15
56 Jennifer Talavage 14 F4049 2/2 1:18:36.8 10:33
50 Bryan Delfs 15 M60+ 2/2 1:21:46.9 10:58
48 Mark Plybon 16 M4049 5/5 1:24:03.8 11:16
57 Somali Chaterji 17 F3039 2/2 1:24:40.8 11:21
41 Greg Paton 18 M5059 2/2 2:23:53.3 19:18

Female Top Three Finishers
Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace
40 Rachel Stout 1 F4049 1/2 1:15:39.7 10:09
51 Kate Wright 2 F3039 1/2 1:16:04.8 10:12
45 Kassi Bontrager 3 F2029 1/1 1:16:20.8 10:14

Male Top Three Finishers
Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace
47 Maksym Chepeliev 1 M2029 1/1 49:52.2 6:41
49 Kurt Gogolin 2 M5059 1/2 54:17.6 7:17
53 Chris Speers 3 M3039 1/3 58:57.3 7:54

Female 20-29
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
45 Kassi Bontrager 11 F2029 1/1 1:16:20.8 1:16:20.8

Female 30-39
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
51 Kate Wright 10 F3039 1/2 1:16:04.8 10:12
57 Somali Chaterji 17 F3039 2/2 1:24:40.8 11:21

Female 40-49
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
40 Rachel Stout 9 F4049 1/2 1:15:39.7 10:09
56 Jennifer Talavage 14 F4049 2/2 1:18:36.8 10:33



Male 20-29
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
47 Maksym Chepeliev 1 M2029 1/1 49:52.2 6:41

Male 30-39
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
53 Chris Speers 3 M3039 1/3 58:57.3 7:54
42 Adam Downey 5 M3039 2/3 1:07:09.3 9:00
44 Austin Bontrager 12 M3039 3/3 1:16:21.2 10:14

Male 40-49
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
52 Chris Cahee 4 M4049 1/5 59:59.7 8:03
54 Brain Beeler 6 M4049 2/5 1:07:19.8 9:02
55 Brett Giltmier 7 M4049 3/5 1:14:35.8 10:00
58 Chris Mullen 13 M4049 4/5 1:16:29.0 10:15
48 Mark Plybon 16 M4049 5/5 1:24:03.8 11:16

Male 50-59
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
49 Kurt Gogolin 2 M5059 1/2 54:17.6 7:17
41 Greg Paton 18 M5059 2/2 2:23:53.3 19:18

Male 60+
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
43 Vernie Criswell 8 M60+ 1/2 1:15:33.8 10:08
50 Bryan Delfs 15 M60+ 2/2 1:21:46.9 10:58

WRRC Battleground 5K September 26, 2018  

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
46 Barbara Brown 1 F60+ 1/1 36:51.7 11:52


